RS Aero Cherished Names - Nov 2020

Over 460 happy RS Aeros now have their names recorded on the list! Over 50 new ones since the last update!

Many RS Aero owners are coming up with some imaginative names for their beloved craft!
This ‘name register’ is for general interest and to make it possible, although not vital, to avoid repitition.

RS Aero owners can post the names of their Aeros as a reply to the Forum thread here;
https://www.rsaerosailing.org/index.asp?p=forum&subsect=updatepost&fid=1&tid=6998
and they will be added to the periodic updates.

[Register to the website in the pink box on the left in order to post to the Forum]

Minimum info is sail number and boat name (but feel free to tell the story if there is one!).
You could also post a pic, if you have a nice graphic.

Periodically | shall update this list from the Forum and save it to the Class website documents page.
So let your imagination go and post up those names!

Happy Sailing,

Peter

In Numerical order In Alphabetical order

Country Number Name Country Number Name

GBR 1002 Breaking Waves GBR 2551 2ssi

GBR 1007 Nick Nack USA 2483 322MX

GBR 1009 Evolution Baby AUS 1704 4D

GBR 1012 Elsie SWE 3013 68' North

NZL 1014 ASTRO GBR 1655 A Question of Balance
GBR 1018 Diva NZL 1852 Abracadabra
GBR 1020 Proper Job GBR 2153 Adorabubble
GBR 1025 AeroSmith GBR 1150 Aer-We-gO-Agin
GBR 1028 ANDROMEDA GBR 1454 Aerated

GBR 1029 French Connection GER 2591 Aerflow

GBR 1031 Sweet Thing USA 1731 Aergo

GBR 1033 Frantic GBR 2186 Aerial

USA 1035 Picaero AUS 2497 Aernought
USA 1041 Meddler USA 1248 Aero

USA 1042 Floaty AUS 1684 Aero Dynamic
GBR 1044 Jumbo Jaero NED 2576 Aero Force One
GBR 1047 Bart GBR 1210 Aero the dog
GBR 1060 Y0JO GER 1909 Aero-tic

GBR 1065 Aeronic AUS 2043 AeroBar

JPN 1067 Snow USA 2507 Aerobian

GBR 1070 Super Sol GBR 1455 Aerobic

AUS 1074 None The Wiser AUS 2823 Aerodactyl
AUS 1075 Rocky GBR 3019 Aerodisiac
GBR 1076 Mint GER 1326 Aerodom

Sul 1083 Sonny GBR 1265 Aerodynamic
EST 1086 Lily AUS 1680 AeroDynamic
GBR 1093 Papermoon GBR 1213 Aeroflot

GBR 1096 Wrekin Havoc GER 1546 AeroFlott
GBR 1098 Smith GBR 2103 Aerogenic
GBR 1101 Indah GBR 2550 Aeroholic
GBR 1107 Pelican OMA 1327 Aerolino

GBR 1108 The Doppler Effect GBR 1183 Aerolite

GBR 1115 Carpe Diem GBR 1212 Aeromancer
GBR 1116 Warthog GBR 1065 Aeronic

GBR 1118 Bill GER 2969 Aeronie

USA 1127 SNR GER 2534 Aeropa

USA 1129 Fleet GBR 2368 AeroPayne
USA 1130 Aerotica GBR 1694 Aerophobe
GBR 1132 Sea Badger AUS 2781 Aeroplane
GBR 1136 Kitkat GBR 3011 AeroPlane
GBR 1143 Close to the Edge GBR 1752 Aeror

GBR 1144 Get Lucky USA 2630 Aeros are cool
GBR 1149 Mint GBR 1776 Aeroski

GBR 1150 Aer-We-gO-Agin GBR 1025 AeroSmith
GBR 1157 Marleckin GBR 1588 Aerosmith
CZE 1162 Scorpion FRA 2657 Aerosphere
GBR 1164 Barbarian AUS 1203 Aerosprey
GBR 1170 Kiss my RS USA 1610 Aerostar

NzZL 1171 Aoteaeroa AUS 2495 Aerostu

GBR 1173 Bolaero AUS 1190 Aerotic

GBR 1174 The Floating Bear GBR 2811 Aerotic Adventures
GBR 1175 Wendy USA 1130 Aerotica

GBR 1178 Sal AUS 2695 Aerotyne
GBR 1181 Henry 5 AUS 2818 Aerouser
GBR 1183 Aerolite CZE 1952 Ajro

GBR 1184 My Aero GBR 1777 Alicat

AUS 1185 Selchidh USA 2279 Alpha Zulu
AUS 1188 Camp Freddy USA 2082 Alphia

AUS 1189 Kelpie GBR 1784 Alter Aero
AUS 1190 Aerotic USA 1250 Alternative Facts
AUS 1191 Mr Magoo GBR 1028 ANDROMEDA
AUS 1194 Tijuana Taxi GBR 2530 Annie

AUS 1195 Icepick NZL 1171 Aoteaeroa
AUS 1196 Ecky Thump AUS 2492 Apple

AUS 1197 Point Taken GER 2332 Aquaequipe
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GlideFree Enhanced
Rhetts Rig
Litmus
Aerosprey
Seagal

Tissy
Toothless
Kylie

Aero the dog
Aeromancer
Aeroflot

Spirit

Molly
Replacement
Little Swift
Aero
Whizzpopper
Alternative Facts
Boat Addiction
Rapture
ArtysAero
Crazy Eyes
Aerodynamic
Vamos Leb 2
Sunshine

B2

Blast Off

Nifty 52

Black Sheep
Kaeros
Weather Gage
Rockit
Dynamic
Whizzer
Teenage Kicks
Think Bubbles
New Tricks
Your Sponsor Here
Irresistabubble
Saturn 5
Aerodom
Aerolino

C'est la vie
Plucky

Spaero
Bubbles

Speed Six
CaballAERO
Wispa

back to zero
Audrey

White Spirit
Zahir

Pooka Il

Plan B
Winona Ryder
The KraKen
Single Malt
Ellescaller
Jack

Argo

Keep Your AEROn
Puzzle

Many Clouds
Rattus

Tammi Ladesh
Nameless
Sogni del Garda
Genevieve
Sirenita
Galadriel
Aerated
Aerobic

Dime Bar
Soup Dragon
lets not get caught
Minty
Mid-Line Crisis
Yabadabado!!
Bubbles
Wabhine

Boris
Millennium Falcon
R2D2
Bagatelle

Ola

Glass Jaw
Headquarters
Tara
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GER

GBR
GBR
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DEN
USA
USA
AUT
GBR
AUS
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GBR
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GBR
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GBR
GBR
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GBR
GBR
USA
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GBR
GBR

2515
2288
1394
1261
2047
1669
1014
1570
1973
1370
2949
2042
1284
2046
3066
1369
2099
1524
2214
1164
1047
2896
3100
2363
2093
1929
2929
2420
1118
2680
1291
2211
1286
3141
1586
1758
1251
1644
2779
3052
1173
1982
1581
1511
1002
1739
1335
1506
1681
1685
2856
1556
2496
1563
1332
1346
2961
1188
2490
1902
2155
1115
3006
1717
2060
1143
2276
2132
1965
2228
1626
2849
1264
2778
1745
2462
3017
3193
2225
2157
2427
2459
3094
2666
1457
1733
1018
1710
1785

Aquaholic
Araminta

Argo
ArtysAero
ASAP

Asso

ASTRO
Astronomy Domine VI
Atolyn

Audrey

Avocet

Axe

B2

B2

B2

back to zero
back to zero
Bagatelle
Banana
Barbarian

Bart

BD4

Beaches & Cream
Beatie

Beatrix Il
Bernie

Bernie

Bessie

Bill

Billy

Black Sheep
Blackjack

Blast Off
Bloody Good Miss
Blue Aer

blur

Boat Addiction
Boat Addiction
Bob

Bob

Bolaero
Bombay Girl
Boreas

Boris

Breaking Waves
Breaking Waves
Bubbles
Bubbles
Bubbles
Bubbles
Bubbles
Buffalo

Buoy

Busy Lizzie 2
C'est la vie
CaballAERO
Calypso

Camp Freddy
Camp Freddy
CapFiji
Capsaicin
Carpe Diem
Carrie on Sailing
Chiaroscuro
Chocolate
Close to the Edge
Companaero
Constalation
Cool Runnings
Corvair

Crazy Canuck
Crazy Days
Crazy Eyes
Darwin

Dash

Dasha lll
Deinamite
Dennis the Menace
Dernier Hourra
Descendant
Descendant 2

Descent With Modification

Devilinside
Diabolical
Dime Bar
Dirty Harry
Diva

Doris
Dougal
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1546
1551
1555
1556
1563
1568
1570
1581
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1603
1610
1613
1618
1622
1626
1637
1642
1644
1653
1655
1661
1669
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1681
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1685
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1743
1744
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1752
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1776
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1792
1801
1802
1806
1809
1810
1811
1816
1817
1826
1832
1839
1850
1852
1856
1869
1872
1874
1889
1897
1902
1909
1921
1925
1929
1952
1957

Toil and Trouble
AeroFlott

Issi

White-Tip
Buffalo

Busy Lizzie 2
Sombraero
Astronomy Domine VI
Boreas

Blue Aer
Aerosmith
Holiday Romance
Habanaero
Velos

Aerostar

Little Shadow
Sneck Lifter
Freudian Ship
Crazy Canuck
Kiss My RS
Educated Guess
Boat Addiction
Flying Kipper

A Question of Balance
IGGI

Asso

Mortein
AeroDynamic
Bubbles

Yes!

Aero Dynamic
Bubbles

Zuki
Aerophobe
Rash Decision
Shiji

Enterprise

4D

Doris
Chiaroscuro
ZUCKaERo
Wookiee

Sticky Wicket
Soggy Bottom
Aergo
Wingding

Dirty Harry
Harry

Breaking Waves
Gargle Blaster
Night Fury
Dash

Jumbo

Aeror

blur

Red Stripe Too
Strormrider
Aeroski

Alicat

Alter Aero
Dougal

Est Est Est
Keiko

Lety

Penelope

Mo

Vesper

Surfer Girl

New Dimension
Vcelka
Spinnaker Marketing
ECRU

Rapide Senora
Obsession
Ratdeau
Abracadabra
Mini Sonic
FABS

Vanilla Il
Whakawhanaungatanga
Tipsee

Yoda

CapFiji

Aero-tic

Peggy
FlyingAero
Bernie

Ajro

Slippery Jim
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2941
1302
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1101
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2110
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1747
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1395
1792
1189
2555
1170
1637
1136
1209
1471
1801
1086
2105
2987
1202
2012
2058
1613

Dracarys

Drop Bear
Dynamic
Dynamic
Dynamic

Ecky Thump
Eclair

ECRU

Educated Guess
Elizabeth
Ellescaller

Elsie

Enterprise

Eric

Est Est Est
Evolution Baby
FABS

Fazt Jessie
Feats of Strength
Fleet

Flo

Floaty

Flying Kipper
FlyingAero
Forever Fish
Frantic

French Connection
Freudian Ship
G on an Aero string
Galadriel
Gargle Blaster
Genevieve
Geriatic Aeromantic
Get Lucky
Ghost Repeater
Gigi

Glass Jaw
GlideFree Enhanced
Go

Gracie

Guess What
Habanaero
Haero Worship
Harry
Headquarters
Helena

Helga

Henry

Henry 5

Hiking is Hard
Holiday Romance
Hoochie Mama
Horis
Hummingbird
Icepick

IGGI

Indah

lona
Irresistabubble
Issi

Jack

Jack Reacher
Jackpot

Jago

Jebe

Jessica

Jessie

Jumbo

Jumbo Jaero
Just

Kaeros
Kaimana

Keep Your AERONn
Keiko

Kelpie

Killer Shrimp
Kiss my RS

Kiss My RS
Kitkat

Kylie

lets not get caught
Lety

Lily

Lina

Lite Harted
Litmus

Litmus

Little D

Little Shadow
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USA
USA
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
POR
GBR
GBR
GBR
CZE

NED
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

1964
1965
1969
1972
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1976
1977
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1987
2000
2001
2002
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2019
2020
2024
2042
2043
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2053
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2057
2058
2060
2071
2075
2080
2081
2082
2093
2099
2103
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2114
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2214
2222
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2233
2249
2275
2276
2279
2288
2293
2318
2319
2320
2332
2362
2363
2368
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2376
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2388
2404
2416
2418
2420
2421
2425
2427
2428

Pop

Cool Runnings
Jebe

Never Again IV
Atolyn

Ghost Repeater
Hoochie Mama
Sunny Side Up
Bombay Girl
Sharp 'n Fast
Satisfaction
V-Jet

Odyssey
Middle Eight
Litmus
Shearwater
Rapid

Loop

Axe

AeroBar

Little Whippet
B2

ASAP

Love in the first degree
Retrenched
Refreshed
Pegasus
Sun-brr-aero
Little D
Chocolate

SB2

none!

Helena

Mr

Alphia

Beatrix Il

back to zero
Aerogenic

Lina

Jessica

Raptor Il
Plucky
Ptaerodactyl
Pocket Rocket
Constalation
New Life
Moderately Moist
G on an Aero string
Adorabubble
Capsaicin
Descendant
Sea Drop
Aerial

Swift

Guess What
The Golden Snitch
Poison Aero
Blackjack
Banana
Gracie

Whyte

Dernier Hourra
Corvair
Meadow Point Hurricane
Wakinyan

No Clue
Companaero
Alpha Zulu
Araminta
Newtricks
Snodger

PIES

Helga
Aquaequipe
Jessie

Beatie
AeroPayne
Forever Fish
Horis

Ruby Red
Seabiscuit
Tivoli 3

Sparky

lona

Bessie

Eclair

Sure
Descendant 2
Speedsix
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AUS
GBR
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IRE
USA
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GBR
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AUS
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USA
USA
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GER
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AUS
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AUS
USA
AUS
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PAN
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GER
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CZE
GBR
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KUw
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GBR
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GBR
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GBR
GER
AUS
USA
USA
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GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR
GBR
USA
Sul
AUS
USA
GBR
POR
GBR
AUS
Sul
AUS
GBR
USA
GBR

1233
2045
2794
2024
2048
2681
3296
1412
1157
3051
2233
1041
2837
1481
2002
2524
1514
1856
1076
1149
1480
1806
2146
1230
1679
2081
1191
2914
1184
2484
1421
2771
1972
1811
2138
1311
2293
1007
1290
1744
2824
2275
1074
2075
1839
2001
1525
2541
2542
2686
1093
2956
2056
1921
1107
1802
2552
1035
2319
2919
1383
1333
2118
2813
2130
2447
1197
2210
1380
1964
3073
1020
2126
2638
1402
2465
2475
1523
3007
2020
1832
2114
1258
1696
1850
3095
1413
1766
2053

Little Swift
Little Whippet
Lodos Jr

Loop

Love in the first degree
Lovett

Made it on the Water
Many Clouds
Marleckin
Master Plan
Meadow Point Hurricane
Meddler
Melville
Mid-Line Crisis
Middle Eight
Midnight Runner
Millennium Falcon
Mini Sonic

Mint

Mint

Minty

Mo

Moderately Moist
Molly

Mortein

Mr

Mr Magoo
Muesli

My Aero
Mystical Psychosis
Nameless

NDRT

Never Again IV
New Dimension
New Life

New Tricks
Newtricks

Nick Nack

Nifty 52

Night Fury

Nix

No Clue

None The Wiser
none!
Obsession
Odyssey

Ola

Out of the Blue
Out of the Blue
Oxcart
Papermoon
Pegas Il
Pegasus

Peggy

Pelican
Penelope
Perfect Moment
Picaero

PIES

Pips

Plan B

Plucky

Plucky

Plus 1

Pocket Rocket
Pocket Rocket
Point Taken
Poison Aero
Pooka Il

Pop

Poppy

Proper Job
Ptaerodactyl
Pure Energy
Puzzle

Quaero

Quiver

R2D2

Racer X

Rapid

Rapide Senora
Raptor Il
Rapture

Rash Decision
Ratdeau
RATirement
Rattus

Red Stripe Too
Refreshed



GER 2447 Pocket Rocket GBR 1232 Replacement

GBR 2459 Descent With Modification GBR 2875 Resilliance Communications
GBR 2462 Dasha lll AUS 2049 Retrenched

GBR 2463 Titania AUS 2827 Rhett's Rig

GBR 2465 Quaero AUS 3121 Rhett's Rig

GBR 2469 So Rare AUS 1200 Rhetts Rig

USA 2475 Quiver GBR 1301 Rockit

USA 2483 322MX AUS 1075 Rocky

USA 2484 Mystical Psychosis AUS 2499 Rollin

AUS 2490 Camp Freddy AUS 2913 Rosie

AUS 2492 Apple GBR 2386 Ruby Red

AUS 2495 Aerostu GBR 1178 Sal

GBR 2496 Buoy USA 1987 Satisfaction

AUS 2497 Aernought USA 2639 Satisfaction

AUS 2498 Thaeropeutic GBR 1316 Saturn 5

AUS 2499 Rollin GBR 2071 SB2

AUS 2500 Feats of Strength AUS 2826 Scoot

AUS 2501 Gigi CZE 1162 Scorpion

GBR 2503 Thunderbird 2 GBR 1132 Sea Badger

USA 2507 Aerobian FRA 2173 Sea Drop

GBR 2515 Aquaholic GBR 2388 Seabiscuit

GBR 2518 Warlock AUS 1204 Seagal

IRL 2523 SeaSea IRL 2523 SeaSea

IRE 2524 Midnight Runner AUS 1185 Selchidh

GBR 2530 Annie GBR 2543 Selden for Sailing
GBR 2531 Whisper USA 2770 Sforzando

GER 2534 Aeropa USA 1986 Sharp 'n Fast
GBR 2541 Out of the Blue USA 2019 Shearwater

GBR 2542 Out of the Blue AUS 1697 Shiji

GBR 2543 Selden for Sailing AUS 2820 Ship Lookout
GBR 2549 Elizabeth AUS 1386 Single Malt

GBR 2550 Aeroholic NOR 1431 Sirenita

GBR 2551 2ssi AUS 2691 Skye

GBR 2552 Perfect Moment AUS 2937 Slick

GBR 2555 Killer Shrimp GBR 1957 Slippery Jim

NED 2576 Aero Force One GBR 1098 Smith

AUS 2585 Dynamic GBR 1618 Sneck Lifter

AUS 2587 The Gromble GBR 2318 Snodger

GER 2591 Aerflow JPN 1067 Snow

GBR 2600 Flo USA 1127 SNR

USA 2630 Aeros are cool GBR 2469 So Rare

USA 2638 Pure Energy USA 1727 Soggy Bottom
USA 2639 Satisfaction USA 1424 Sogni del Garda
GBR 2647 Wave Rider VIl GBR 3447 Solitaero

GER 2652 Go GBR 1568 Sombraero

FRA 2657 Aerosphere Sul 1083 Sonny

GBR 2665 Dracarys AUS 2675 Sophie

GBR 2666 Diabolical GBR 1464 Soup Dragon
GBR 2672 Jago GBR 1334 Spaero

AUS 2675 Sophie GBR 2416 Sparky

AUS 2680 Billy GBR 1336 Speed Six

AUS 2681 Lovett GBR 2428 Speedsix

GBR 2684 Wasabi GBR 1817 Spinnaker Marketing
USA 2686 Oxcart GBR 2932 Spiny Norman
AUS 2691 Skye GBR 1226 Spirit

AUS 2693 Just GBR 3084 Spirit of White
AUS 2694 White Mustang GER 2743 Stay

AUS 2695 Aerotyne USA 1726 Sticky Wicket
AUS 2696 Eric USA 2708 Strawberry Bitch
USA 2708 Strawberry Bitch GBR 1775 Strormrider

AUS 2730 Suizen AUS 2730 Suizen

GER 2743 Stay AUS 3091 Sul Sea

USA 2770 Sforzando GBR 2057 Sun-brr-aero
USA 2771 NDRT USA 1977 Sunny Side Up
AUS 2778 Darwin USA 1282 Sunshine

AUS 2779 Bob GBR 1070 Super Sol

AUS 2781 Aeroplane GBR 2425 Sure

USA 2794 Lodos Jr USA 1810 Surfer Girl

GBR 2808 Whassup GBR 1031 Sweet Thing

GBR 2811 Aerotic Adventures NED 2189 Swift

GBR 2813 Plus 1 USA 1418 Tammi Ladesh
AUS 2818 Aerouser GBR 1543 Tara

AUS 2819 Jack Reacher AUS 3086 Taz

AUS 2820 Ship Lookout GBR 1305 Teenage Kicks
AUS 2823 Aerodactyl AUS 2498 Thaeropeutic
AUS 2824 Nix GBR 1108 The Doppler Effect
AUS 2825 Jackpot GBR 1174 The Floating Bear
AUS 2826 Scoot GBR 2972 The Garden of Fand
AUS 2827 Rhett's Rig GBR 2196 The Golden Snitch
GBR 2837 Melville AUS 2587 The Gromble
GBR 2841 Haero Worship GBR 2963 The Heart of Gold
AUT 2849 Crazy Days AUS 1385 The KraKen

GBR 2856 Bubbles GBR 1308 Think Bubbles
GBR 2875 Resilliance Communications AUS 3101 This is not my sandwich
USA 2896 BD4 GBR 2503 Thunderbird 2
GBR 2912 Zaero Emissions AUS 1194 Tijuana Taxi

AUS 2913 Rosie GBR 1889 Tipsee

AUS 2914 Muesli GBR 1207 Tissy

GBR 2919 Pips GBR 2463 Titania
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AUS
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CZE
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GBR
GER
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AUS
AUS
AUS
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SWE
GBR
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

2929
2932
2937
2941
2949
2952
2956
2961
2963
2969
2972
2985
2987
3006
3007
3011
3013
3017
3019
3051
3052
3054
3066
3073
3084
3086
3091
3092
3094
3095
3100
3101
3121
3130
3141
3148
3175
3193
3251
3296
3298
3330
3447
3448

Bernie

Spiny Norman

Slick

Drop Bear

Avocet

Wind Spirit

Pegas Il

Calypso

The Heart of Gold
Aeronie

The Garden of Fand
Un Poco Loco

Lite Harted

Carrie on Sailing
Racer X

AeroPlane

68' North
Deinamite
Aerodisiac

Master Plan

Bob

Velociraptor

B2

Poppy

Spirit of White

Taz

Sul Sea

Why Knot
Devilinside
RATirement
Beaches & Cream
This is not my sandwich
Rhett's Rig
Dynamic

Bloody Good Miss
Hummingbird
Geriatic Aeromantic
Dennis the Menace
Hiking is Hard
Made it on the Water
Fazt Jessie
Kaimana

Solitaero

Henry

USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
USA
CZE

AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
AUS
FRA
GBR
GBR
USA
AUS
GBR
GBR
USA
USA
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
GER
AUS

2404
1544
1208
2985
2000
1266
1872
1816
3054
1603
1809
1508
2249
2518
1116
2684
2647
1298
1175
1874
2808
2531
2694
1372
1555
1304
1249
3092
2224
2952
1732
1384
1357
1720
1096
1490
1682
1897
1060
1312
2912
1377
1719
1687

Tivoli 3

Toil and Trouble
Toothless

Un Poco Loco
V-Jet

Vamos Leb 2
Vanilla Il
Vcelka
Velociraptor
Velos

Vesper

Wahine
Wakinyan
Warlock
Warthog
Wasabi

Wave Rider VIl
Weather Gage
Wendy
Whakawhanaungatanga
Whassup
Whisper

White Mustang
White Spirit
White-Tip
Whizzer
Whizzpopper
Why Knot
Whyte

Wind Spirit
Wingding
Winona Ryder
Wispa
Wookiee
Wrekin Havoc
Yabadabado!!
Yes!

Yoda

YOJO

Your Sponsor Here
Zaero Emissions
Zahir
ZUCKaERo

Zuki



